
S.NO College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Company Package

1 DGIGN-13-CSE-8059 Sagar Bajpayee
sagar.8059@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Capgemini Rs 3.15 LPA

2 DGIGN-13-CSE-8054 Renuka Kumari
renuka.8054@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Capgemini Rs 3.15 LPA

3 DGIGN-13-CSE-8012 Ankur Sharma
ankur.8012@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Capgemini Rs 3.15 LPA

4 DGIGN-13-CSE-8032 Kapil Garg
kapil.8032@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Capgemini Rs 3.15 LPA

 1) Capgemini 1) Rs 3.15 LPA

2)  IBM India 2) Rs 3.25 LPA

1) Netprohets 1) Rs 3.60 LPA

2) AppInventiv Technologies 2) Rs 3.00 LPA

7 DGIGN-13-CSE-8074 Swapnil Shukla
swapnil.8074@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Netprohets Rs 3.60 LPA

8 DGIGN-13-CSE-8039 Manisha Bhandari
manisha.8039@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Phronesis Rs 3.00 LPA

1) Kellton Technologies 1) Rs 2.40 LPA

2) AppInventiv Technologies 2) Rs 3.00 LPA

10 DGIGN-13-CSE-8063 Shivam Pandey
shivam.8063@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Acadecraft Rs 2.40 LPA

11 DGIGN-13-CSE-8085 Vivek Kumar Ojha
vivek.8085@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Acadecraft Rs 2.40 LPA

1) Amazon India 1) Rs 2.28 LPA

2)Just Dial 2) Rs 3.29 LPA

3) EPAY Systems 3) Rs 3.50 LPA

13 DGIGN-13-CSE-8065 SHIVANI RANA 
shivani.8065@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Amazon India Rs 2.28 LPA

5 DGIGN-13-CSE-8051 Priya Malik
priya.8051@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE

6 DGIGN-13-CSE-8086 Yesvendera Kumar Dwivedi
yesvendera.8086@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE
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12 DGIGN-13-CSE-8055 RIKANSHI JOSHI 
rikanshi.8055@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE

Navjot Singh
navjot.8045@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE9 DGIGN-13-CSE-8045
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1) Just Dial 1) Rs 3.29 LPA

2) Bhilwara Technology Ltd. 2) 2 LPA

15 DGIGN-13-CSE-8029 JATIN GUPTA 
jatin.8029@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE IBM India Rs 3.25 LPA

16 DGIGN-13-CSE-8026 GUNJIT SIDHER 
gunjit.8026@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE IBM India Rs 3.25 LPA

17 DGIGN-13-CSE-8003 ADITI PUNDIR 
aditi.8003@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE  Knowcross Solutions Rs 4.00 LPA

18 DGIGN-13-CSE-8052 RAHUL                   
rahul.8052@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE TechSci Research Rs 2.54 LPA

19 DGIGN-13-CSE-8080 Vaishali Sharma  
vaishali.8080@gnindia.dronacharya.info               CSE Ucertify Rs 2.40 LPA

20 DGIGN-13-CSE-8020 Charu Targotra
charu.8020@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Consus Global Rs 3.20 LPA

1) Softcell Technologies Limited 1) Rs 2.16 LPA

2) Bhilwara Technology Ltd. 2) 2 LPA

22 DGIGN-14-CSE-8951 Abhishek Singh
abhishek.8951@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Maintec Technologies Rs 2 LPA

23   DGIGN-13-CSE-8024 Devender Sharma
devender.8024@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Adeptia India Pvt. Ltd. Rs 3 LPA

24 DGIGN-2013-CSE-7069 Km. Sourav
sourav.7069@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Global Web Tech Rs 1.56 LPA(Stipend)

14 DGIGN-13-CSE-8057 RUCHI YADAV 
ruchi.8057@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE

21 DGIGN-13-CSE-8073 SUSHIL TIWARI 
sushil.8073@gnindia.dronacharya.info               CSE
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